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Frigopol D150-R134a-100H (x5)
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KBT at -202C/+40°C
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Stock

HOS BV

Frigopol
D150-R134a-100H (x5)

Freon

23,5

19,3

12,3

7,3

4,0

2,8

g Description

/ Used Frigopol D150-R134a-100H
v (x5)

g Used Frigopol D150-R134a-100H

56 compressor rack on Freon. Complete
v with 5 Frigopol D150-R134a-100H

separating hood refrigeration

compressors, Bitzer FS 560 liquid

v receiver with a volume of 56 liter, liquid

line filter driers and pressure and

safety switches/gauges. The

(LxWxH) compressors have a displacement of

1 36,1 m3/h together.
*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we solely deliver
our orders after performing an
extensive test and an industrial
cleaning. If requested we are happy to
arrange your logistics.

2550x560x1320 mm
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