

## Frigopol D150-R134a-100H (x5)

### **Specifications**

Бренд	Frigopol
Тип	D150-R134a-100H (x5)
Хладагент	Freon
kW at -5°C/+40°C	23,5
кВт at -10ºC/+40ºC	19,3
кВт at -20ºC/+40ºC	12,3
кВт at -30ºC/+40ºC	7,3
кВт at -40°C/+40°C	4,0
kW at -45°C/+40°C	2,8
На стальной раме	1
Прессостаты	1
Манометры	1
Жидкостный ресивер	1
Жидкостный ресивер л.56	
Фильтр-осушитель	/
m3 / h	36,1
Package / Rack	1
Размеры	2550x560x1320 mm
	(LxWxH)
Stock	1



#### **Description**

# Used Frigopol D150-R134a-100H (x5)

Used Frigopol D150-R134a-100H compressor rack on Freon. Complete with 5 Frigopol D150-R134a-100H separating hood refrigeration compressors, Bitzer FS 560 liquid receiver with a volume of 56 liter, liquid line filter driers and pressure and safety switches/gauges. The compressors have a displacement of 36,1 m³/h together.

\*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only the largest used refrigeration specialist in Europe, but also, we solely deliver our orders after performing an extensive test and an industrial cleaning. If requested we are happy to arrange your logistics.



### Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment











# Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment











### Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment



